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Beck
Grass
Gander
Wachter
Gamsjager
Blumauer
Soittlen
Bader
Fijatkowski
Theofanidis
Erne
Mehmedagic
BreuB
Rebernig
Benkrendt
Mohaupt
Grass
Visintainer
Djuric
Staubmann
Pfefferkorn
Grass
Krause
Mohaupt
Visintainer
Kardesoglu
Breitfu
Gantner
Hartmann
Egger
Marlin

Lutz
Niederlander
Oberholzer
Wicek
Schwarzler
Fenkart
Jovic
Ehrlich
Ehrlich
Burtscher
Yasar
Burtscher
Klittich
Yasar
Hofer

Kriss
Klittich
Nicolussi
Martin
Fijatkowski
Krause
Sauerwein
Theofanidis
Kardesoglu
Kardesoglu
Gantner
Burtscher
Theofanidis
Lutz
Gamsjager
Ehrlich
Stadler
Wicek
Peula
Schuster

Beate
Alexander
Mariette
René
Thomas
Karlheinz
Christof
Dominik
Adrian
Olivia
Giinter
Haris
Timo
Christian
Felix
Karsten
Alexander
Hans-Jorg
Dejan
Pascal
Sonja
Noah
Alissa
Bruno
Dominik
Ridvan
Felix
Michaela
Max
Helmut
Joe
Dominik
Rudolf
Remo
Franz
Thomas
Michael
Marko
Martin
Philipp
Simon
Semih
Martin
Detlef
Necla
Tobias
Didi
Detlef
Petra
Alex
Andreas
Stephan
Felix
Olivia
Ridvan
Ridvan
Lisa
Simon
Olivia
Rochus
Thomas
Philipp
Emanuel
Franz
lvica
Harald

Nenzing
Rankweil
Vandans
Koblach
Dornbirn
Gais
Gortipohl
Satteins
Niiziders
Rankweil
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing
Biirs
Nenzing
Schwarzach
Rankweil
Nenzing

Lustenau
Bludesch
Rankweil
Bludesch
Schwarzach
Weiler
Nendeln
Nenzing
Bludesch
Nenzing
Bludenz
St. Gallenkirch
Nenzing
Nenzing
Sennwald
Nenzing
Nenzing
Dornbirn
Nenzing
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
Nenzing
Lustenau
Wien
Bartholomaberg
Lustenau
Hohenems
Nenzing
Bartholomaberg
Nenzing
Nenzing
Niiziders
Bludesch
Feldkirch
Rankweil
Nendeln
Nendeln
Nenzing
Nenzing
Rankweil
Nenzing
Dornbirn
Dornbirn
Nenzing
Nenzing
Bludenz
Bludenz

26
22
26
24
24
25
23
25
23
20
24
21
21
23
23
20
21
22
22
22
19
20
20
20
17
20
23
21
21
21
22
19
17
19
19
19
19
19
16
16
16
22
22
20
23
20
21
20
22
20
20
16
17
18
18
17
18
19
20
17
19
17
19
19
19
17

12
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
10
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
12
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

10
10
10
12
14
10
10
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
14
12
12
10
10
12
10
12
10
12
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48
44
43
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39
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Wachter
Maier
Burtscher
Bertsch
Dietrich
Max
Theofanidis
Krause
Engler
Burtscher
Bereiter
Theofanidis
Lampacher
Lampacher
Goki
Stemer
Burtscher
Petraru
Kardesoglu
Flachsmann
Erhard
Seidl

Vogt
Kardesoglu
Martin
Ammann
Hartmann
Wachter
Albrecht
Albrecht
Vucenovic
Czegka
Lampacher
Lampacher
Hartmann
Sommer
Gozalimunda
Jovic
Wachter
Kraus
Gantner
Kathrein
Markovic
Vucenovic
Breitfu
Breitfu
Berg

Lutz
Getzner
Loy

Krause
Breitfu
Horer
Wetterich
Jutz

Hann

Matt
Bazdaric
Niederegger
Jovic
Meyer
Ehrlich
Grass

Erne
Gander
Flachsmann
Horer

René
Markus
Stefan
Helmut
Marc
Noah
Angelika
Maximilian
Manfred
Ingrid
Julia
Jani
Daniel
Lionel

Thomas
Reinhard
Andrei
Ridvan
Matteo
Michael
Luca
Dominik
Ridvan
Luis
Arnold
Emilia
René
Valentina
Laurenz
Radisa
Vincent
Elias
Kiano
Manuel
Wolfgang
Yusuf
Marko
Martin
Daniela
Moritz
Mario
Zoran
Radisa
Cornelia
Cornelia
Lisa
Dominik
Simon
Harald
Maximilian
Noah
Jiirgen
Kai
Andreas
Michelle
Isabella
Jeremy
Kevin
Marko
Nadin
Philipp
Alexander
Giinter
Natalie
Leon
Ursula

Koblach
Nenzing
Nenzing
Frastanz
Nenzing
Bludesch
Rankweil
Bludesch

Nenzing
Sulz
Rankweil
Nenzing
Nenzing
Dornbirn
Ludesch
Nenzing
Feldkirch
Nendeln
Nenzing
Bludenz
Hohenems
Satteins
Nendeln
Nenzing
Bludesch
Klaus
Koblach
Nenzing
Nenzing
Gotzis
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing
Ludesch
Hohenems
Nenzing
Zypern
Schruns
Bludesch
Ludesch
Nenzing
Gotzis
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing
Weiler
Schruns
Bludesch
Nenzing
Bludesch
Bludenz
Nenzing
Nenzing
Feldkirch
Ruggell
Frastanz
Nenzing
Meiningen
Dornbirn
Rankweil
Nenzing
Vandans
Nenzing
Bludesch

17
17
17
14
14
22
21
19
18
20
20
21
19
16
16
22
22
18
20
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
18
20
18
16
16
17
17
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18
18
16
16
16
16
20
20
19
18
22
19
17
19
22
19
19
15
17
17
17
14
17
15
15
21
19
19
20
14
17
19

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
12

12
10
12
12
10
10
10
12
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
14
14
12
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
12
12
12
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10
12
12
12
10
12
12

12
12
12
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Hartmann
Hartmann
Vonbank
Alge
Kardesoglu
Fijatkowski
Drexel
Simsek
Moser
Turtscher
Reiter
Vernik
Heingartner
Jovic

Jutz
Rietzler
Jutz
Grander
Kardesoglu
Fijatkowski
Kraus
Pfefferkorn
Sauerwein
Gantner
Vonbank
Furtner
Lutz

Simoner
Rebernig
Gasparini
Sindigruber
Grass

Gasic
Gantner
Burtscher
Grander
Borg

Borg
Bereuter
Blumauer
Krause
Nussbaumer
Stark
Schedler
Jutz

Vogt
Grander
Markovic
Burtscher
Grass
Bosch
Wicek
Bader
Kirchler
Schwarzler
Borg
Rauch
Pircher
Vonbank
Kardesoglu
Ammann
Sindigruber
Burtscher
Klien
Yasar

Maria
Max
Sabine
Robin
Ridvan
Andreas
Rochus
Fatih
Alexandra
Lukas
Fabio
André
Giinter
Marko
Patrizia
Christoph
Herbert
William
Ridvan
Andreas
Lennox
Hannes
Felix

Lisa
Leonie
Manuel
Dominik
Meiko
René
Pepi
Nathalie
Wolfgang
Alexander
Nadine
Dajana
Michaela
Thomas
Irio
Markus
Edith
Barbara
Wolfgang
Jutta
Matthias
Lukes
Roman
Andreas
Dominik
Adriana
Sonja
Johann
Noah
Claudia
Franz
Michael
Karl-Heinz
Sigrid
Edith
Silvia
Angelika
Rebecca
Ridvan
Arnold
Wolfgang
Johann
Gernot
Fatma

Nenzing
Nenzing
Biirs
Rothis
Nendeln
Niiziders
Nenzing
Feldkirch
Rons
Nenzing
Hohenems
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing
Bludenz
Nenzing
Ludesch
Nendeln
Niiziders
Schruns
Bludesch
Feldkirch
Nenzing
Biirs
Bludesch
Nenzing

Nenzing
Biirs
Nenzing
Niiziders
Rankweil

Gofis
Bludesch
Nenzing
Ludesch
Nenzing
Nenzing
Vandans
Nenzing
Bludesch
Feldkirch
Koblach
Nenzing
Nenzing
Satteins
Ludesch
Nenzing
Nenzing
Rankweil
Nenzing
Nenzing
Satteins
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing
Bludenz
Bludenz
Biirs
Nendeln
Bludesch
Nuziders
Nenzing
Nenzing
Lustenau

20
17
18
14
20
17
16
14
14
16
16
16
17
15
19
17
17
20
18
17
17
16
12
15
16
17
16
17
15
13
25
23
21
20
19
21
18
16
14
19
14
14
16
14
17
14
14
14
14
15
1"
12
14
14
14
20
15
18
20
17
16
16
18
18
13
18
12

10
14

14
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10

10
10
10
12
10
10
14
10
12
12
10
12
10
10
12

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12

10

10

12
12
10
10
10
10
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Krause
Lutz
Kardesoglu
Hartmann
Hausberger
Martin
Rietzler
Kardesoglu
Dietrich
Vucenovic
Markovic
Theofanidis
Maier
Burtscher
Fritz
Theofanidis
Hartmann
Alge

Lutz
Blumauer
Ehrlich
Jutz

Albrecht-Kirchler

Gantner
Pfister
VoR
Markovic
Rauch
Breitfu
Breitfu
Yasar
Stemer
Caminades
Borg
Borg
Konjevic
Kraus
Krause
Max
Stemer
Schedler
Borg
Niederlander
Ammann
Albrecht
Zikic
Pietzner
Horer
Hohenwarter
Turtscher
Farmer
Burtscher
Grander
Breitfu
Breitfu
Petter
Bitsche
Niederlander
Burtscher
Moser
Mimic
Klien
Breitfu
Yasar
Blumauer
Baumann
Bernardin

Stephan
Andreas
Ridvan
Manuel
Paula
Niklas
Christoph
Ridvan
Jonas
Rade
Mirjana
Jani
Charly
Stefan
Jonas
Angelika
Michael
Robin
Hildegard
Nico
Martin
Herbert
Nicole
Nikolas
Markus
Moritz
Sonja
Tobias
Cornelia
Felix
Ziya
Thomas
Peter
Markus
Michael
Miroslav
Hartmut
Stephan
Johann
Thomas
Roman
Edith
Rudolf
Arnold
Martin
Katharina
Axel
Oliver
Jessica
Lukas
Heinz
Stefan
Flavia
Cornelia
Felix
Maurice
Tobias
Rudolf
Gabi
Quentin
Darko
Gernot
Cornelia
Sura-Berin
Franz
Anna
Heinrich

Bludesch
Nenzing
Nendeln
Nenzing
Rothis
Altach
Bludenz
Nendeln
Ludesch
Bludenz
Nenzing
Rankweil
Nenzing
Nenzing
Dalaas
Rankweil
Nenzing
Rothis
Nenzing
Nenzing
Dornbirn
Nenzing
Nenzing
Bludesch
Bludenz
Lauterach
Nenzing
Biirs
Nenzing
Nenzing
Lustenau
Ludesch
Frastanz
Nenzing
Nenzing
Gofis
Schruns
Bludesch
Rosental
Ludesch
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing
Bludesch
Nenzing
Nenzing
Lauterach
Bludesch
Frastanz
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing
Ludesch
Nenzing
Nenzing
Gotzis
Thiiringen
Nenzing
Nenzing
Rons
Dornbirn
Nenzing
Nenzing
Lustenau
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing

13
13
15
1"
13
13
1"
14
21
17
15
16
15
17
14
13
14
16
12
14
16
14
14
13
14
18
15
20
16
20
14
16
13
13
13
17
16
14
1"
15
13
13
1"
13
15
13
15
12
12
14
14
14
1"
17
19
17
16
17
14
15
14
15
13
1"
15
12
15
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29
29
29
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29
29
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29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
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28
28
28
28
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Gantner
Markovic
Dittrich
Krause
Rinderer
Gasic
Gantner
Breitfu
Martin

Tschann
Kirchler
Dietrich
Karaty
Max
Wagner
Jutz

Jutz
Ammann
Wachter
Albrecht
Wagner
Jovic
Schedler
Burtscher
Borg
Meusburger
Novo
Hartmann
Alge

Alge
Getzner
Wachter
Gantner
Rebernig
Gander
Rauch
Visintainer
Turtscher
Stemer
Lutz
Rietzler
Burtscher
Alge
Maier
Borg
Getzner
Wieser
Gander
Rudigier
Schwarzler
Grass
Heingartner
Alge
Maier
Hann
Theofanidis
Alge
Hocher
Ammann
Borg
Zikic

Alge

Erne
Mohaupt
Mitrovic

Reinhard
Zoran
Daniel
Lara
Edgar
Danilo
Reinhard
Felix
Tina
Dejan
Birgit
Karl-Heinz
Elias
Ergin
Mario
Sigi
Daniel
Doris
Arnold
Martin
Laurenz
Bernd
Marko
Roman
Reinhard
Michael
André

Priska
Robin
Karl-Heinz
Nina
Martin
Nikolas
Pepi
Michael
Thomas
Lukas
Lukas
Thomas
Rochus
Christoph
Reinhard
Robin
Charly
Michael
Christian
Christof
Vanessa
Simon
Anton
Alexander
Giinter
Robin
Charly
Peter
Jani
Robin
David
Arnold
Markus
Zarko
Robin
Sophie
Karsten
Luka

Bludesch
Nenzing
Nenzing
Bludesch
Sonntag
Gofis
Bludesch
Nenzing
Nenzing
Ludesch
Nuziders
Nenzing
Ludesch
Rankweil
Bludesch
Hohenems
Nenzing
Nenzing
Bludesch
Zypern
Nenzing
Koblach
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing
Nenzing

Egg

Nenzing
Rothis
Rothis
Weiler
Zypern
Bludesch
Biirs
Vandans
Biirs
Sulz
Nenzing
Ludesch
Nenzing
Bludenz
Nenzing
Réthis
Nenzing
Nenzing
Klaus
Nenzing
Vandans
Gaschurn
Nenzing
Rankweil
Nenzing
Réthis
Nenzing
Nenzing
Rankweil
Rothis
Ludesch
Bludesch
Nenzing
Nenzing
Réthis
Rothis
Schwarzach
Rankweil

15
13
12
12
15
13
13
16
16
16
15
14
14
16
16
1"
16
14
13
13
15
1"
13
1"
14
1"
15
10
12
15
15
15
17
15
12
13
15
16
13
14

15
15
10
13
13
1"
13
1"
14

1"
12
12
12
13
13
13
12
10
10
10
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